
2022 OFFICIAL LIST OF CANDIDATES 
MUNICIPALITY OF GREY HIGHLANDS 

 

Name Date Filed Phone 
Number 

Email Address 

COUNCIL 
CANDIDATES FOR MAYOR  

Don Alp July 27, 2022 705-446-4229 donmalp@gmail.com 

Danielle Valiquette July 29, 2022 226-668-7374 danivaliquette@gmail.com 

Paul McQueen August 8, 2022 705-445-3064 paulmcqueen@hotmail.com 

CANDIDATES FOR DEPUTY MAYOR- 

Dane Nielsen May 2, 2022 519-599-7979 nielsen_dane@hotmail.com 

Stephen (Steve) Patrick Maloney July 29, 2022 416-460-4046 smaloney@spmaloneycorp.com 

Melanie Ann Seeley August 17, 2022 705-994-3148 Melanie_seeley@hotmail.com 

CANDIDATES FOR COUNCILLOR  

Lynn Silverton June 9, 2022 519-924-3966 lynn@bmts.com 

Dan Wickens June 24, 2022 519-378-8672 danwickens63@gmail.com 

Tom Allwood August 8, 2022 519-270-4913 tallwoodjr@hotmail.com 

Paul Allen August 8, 2022 519-379-3348 pallen@bmts.com 

Joel Loughead August 9, 2022 705-607-1467 joel.loughead@gmail.com 

Gary Franklin August 9, 2022 226-220-6140 bootz_boy@yahoo.ca 

Brian McCulloch August 10, 2022 416-726-3635 brian.mcculloch@rogers.com 

Reid Dennison August 16, 2022 226-256-1599 reidforgh@gmail.com 

Emmett Ferguson August 16, 2022 416-702-9586 emmett.ferguson@mail.utoronto.ca 

Joe Van der Vechte August 17, 2022 705-333-2538 joe.v@beavervalley.ca 

Joyce Hall August 17, 2022 416-341-0331 joyceellenhall1@gmail.com 

Nadia Dubyk August 18, 2022  nadia.dubyk@gmail.com 

Jessica Hammond August 18, 2022 905-599-3901 vote.hammond2022@gmail.com 

Roger David Tumminieri August 18, 2022 416-788-0716 rogertumminieri@gmail.com 

Lorraine Ann O’Halloran August 19, 2022 519-373-4476 ohalloran.l@live.ca 

Christine Wagner August 19, 2022  windyacres1901@live.ca 

John van Goch August 19, 2022  905-703-5808 johnvangoch2022@gmail.com 

SCHOOL BOARD 
CANDIDATES FOR ENGLISH PUBLIC TRUSTEE –  BLUEWATER DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD  

Janice Kaikkonen Aug 12, 2022 519-321-8000 kaikkonen@live.com 

Bryden Jones Aug 12, 2022 519-378-7991 brydenmjones@gmail.com 

Annie-Ruth Foster - WITHDRAWN    

Shenika Reid Aug 19, 2022 647-206-1217 shenika.reid89@gmail.com 

CANDIDATES FOR FRENCH PUBLIC TRUSTEE  –  CONSEIL SCOLAIRE VIAMONDE 

Eric Lapointe May 2, 2022 705-241-8909 ericrlapointe@yahoo.com 

Saveria Caruso July 27, 2022 705-753-5244 garigue53@yahoo.com 

CANDIDATES FOR ENGLISH SEPARATE TRUSTEE  –  BRUCE GREY CATHOLIC DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD 

Robyn Garvey (Wiseman) May 2, 2022 519-364-6155 rgarvey@wightman.ca 

Francis Gross - WITHDRAWN May 11, 2022   

CANDIDATES FOR FRENCH SEPARATE TRUSTEE - CONSEIL SCOLAIR CATHOLIC PROVIDENCE  

Sylvie C. Barbeau-Chmielewski May 2, 2022 519-381-3067 Barbeausylvie0520@gmail.com 

Meghan Reale Aug 11, 2022 519-381-7417 megrealesmith@gmail.com 

**Last updated 2022-08-24 


